
Home Team: LARNE Home Team: LARNE
Girls Boys

Event No Event Lane 2 Lane 4 Lane 6 Event No Event Lane 2 Lane 4 Lane 6
1 Group A Medley Relay Eve McKeown 2 Group A Medley Relay Luke Marcus

Group A Medley Relay Amelie McKeown Group A Medley Relay Owen Wasnidge

Group A Medley Relay Abby Lavery Group A Medley Relay Oliver Smyth

Group A Medley Relay Louisa Humphries Group A Medley Relay Daniel Beggs

3 Group B Medley Relay Ellen Millar 4 Group B Medley Relay Luke McKillion

Group B Medley Relay Treasa O'Mahony Group B Medley Relay Matthew Allen

Group B Medley Relay Abbie Clements Group B Medley Relay Sam Magee

Group B Medley Relay Sophie Doran Group B Medley Relay Luke Calwell

5 Group C Medley Relay Amy Humphries Gulia Allen 6 Group C Medley Relay Cal Young McClinton

Group C Medley Relay Olivia Stewart Mairead O'Mahony Group C Medley Relay Ben Woodside

Group C Medley Relay Siobhan Holly Woodside Group C Medley Relay
Group C Medley Relay Rhianna Taylor Anna Campbell Group C Medley Relay Jamie Clements

7 Group D Medley Relay Danielle Hill 8 Group D Medley Relay Lorcan Gourley

Group D Medley Relay Zara Jane Melody Group D Medley Relay Lui Hurson

Group D Medley Relay Sinead Gourley Group D Medley Relay Ryan Lewis

Group D Medley Relay Amy McCullough Group D Medley Relay Finn Purdy

9 Group A Backstroke Eve McKeown Louisa Humphries Abby Lavery 10 Group A Backstroke Oliver Smyth Daniel Beggs Luke Marcus

11 Group B Backstroke Ellen Millar Sophie Doran Charlotte Smyth 12 Group B Backstroke Luke McKillion Luke Calwell Sam Magee

13 Group C Backstroke Anna Campbell Mairead O'Mahony Giulia Allen 14 Group C Backstroke Cal Young McClinto Jamie Clements Ben Woodside

15 Group D Backstroke Aimee Barr Danielle Hill Zara Jane Melody 16 Group D Backstroke Lorcan Gourley Finn Purdy Ryan Lewis

17 Group A Breaststroke Eve McKeown Louisa Humphries Amelie McKeown 18 Group A Breaststroke Owen Wasnidge Daniel Beggs Oliver Smyth

19 Group B Breaststroke Treasa O'Mahony Sophie Doran Kate Clarkin 20 Group B Breaststroke Luke McKillion Luke Calwell Matthew Allen

21 Group C Breaststroke Mairead O'Mahony Giulia Allen Holly Woodside 22 Group C Breaststroke Ben Woodside Jamie Clements Cal Young McClinto

23 Group D Breaststroke Erin Barr Danielle Hill Zara Jane Melody 24 Group D Breaststroke Conor Brines Lui Hurson Adam Mahood

25 Group A Butterfly Eve McKeown Louisa Humphries Abby Lavery 26 Group A Butterfly Oliver Smyth Daniel Beggs Owen Wasnidge

27 Group B Butterfly Ellen Millar Sophie Doran Abby Clements 28 Group B Butterfly Luke McKillion Luke Calwell Matthew Allen

29 Group C Butterfly Siobhan Baine Anna Campbell Holly Woodside 30 Group C Butterfly Cal Young McClinto Jamie Clements Ben Woodside

31 Group D Butterfly Sinead Gourley Danielle Hill Zara Jane Melody 32 Group D Butterfly Lui Hurson Ryan Lewis Lorcan Gourley

33 Group A Front Crawl Eve McKeown Louisa Humphries Evie Lavery 34 Group A Front Crawl Luke Marcus Daniel Beggs Oliver Smyth

35 Group B Front Crawl Ellen Millar Sophie Doran Charlotte Smyth 36 Group B Front Crawl Luke McKillion Luke Calwell Sam Magee

37 Group C Front Crawl Giulia Allen Anna Campbell Amy Humphries 38 Group C Front Crawl Ben Woodside Jamie Clements Cal Young McClinto

39 Group D Front Crawl Sinead Gourley Danielle Hill AmyMcCullaugh 40 Group D Front Crawl Finn Purdy Lui Hurson Ruairi Hurson

41 Group A Individual Medley Eve McKeown Louisa Humphries 42 Group A Individual Medley Owen Wasnidge Daniel Beggs

43 Group B Individual Medley Treasa O'Mahony Sophie Doran Kate Clarkin 44 Group B Individual Medley Luke McKillion Luke Calwell

45 Group C Individual Medley Giulia Allen Anna Campbell Olivia Stewart 46 Group C Individual Medley Ben Woodside Jamie Clements

47 Group D Individual Medley Zara Jane Melody Danielle Hill Sinead Gourley 48 Group D Individual Medley Lui Hurson Ryan Lewis Lorcan Gourley

49 Group A Freestyle Relay Eve McKeown 50 Group A Freestyle Relay Luke Marcus

Group A Freestyle Relay Evie Lavery Group A Freestyle Relay Owen Wasnidge

Group A Freestyle Relay Abby Lavery Group A Freestyle Relay Oliver Smyth

Group A Freestyle Relay Louisa Humphries Group A Freestyle Relay Daniel Beggs

51 Group B Freestyle Relay Ellen Millar 52 Group B Freestyle Relay Luke McKillion

Group B Freestyle Relay Treasa O'Mahony Group B Freestyle Relay Matthew Allen

Group B Freestyle Relay Abbie Clements Group B Freestyle Relay Sam Magee

Group B Freestyle Relay Sophie Doran Group B Freestyle Relay Luke Calwell

53 Group C Freestyle Relay Holly Woodside Giulia Allen 54 Group C Freestyle Relay Cal Young McClinton

Group C Freestyle Relay Olivia Stewart Mairead O'Mahony Group C Freestyle Relay Ben Woodside

Group C Freestyle Relay Siobhan Baine Amy Humphries Group C Freestyle Relay
Group C Freestyle Relay Rhianna Taylor Anna Campbell Group C Freestyle Relay Jamie Clements

55 Group D Freestyle Relay Danielle Hill 56 Group D Freestyle Relay finn purdy

Group D Freestyle Relay Sinead Gourley Group D Freestyle Relay lui hurson

Group D Freestyle Relay Amy McCullough Group D Freestyle Relay lorcan gourley

Group D Freestyle Relay Zara Jane Melody Group D Freestyle Relay rauiri hurson





Away Team: BALLYMENA Away Team: BALLYMENA
Girls Boys

Event No Event Lane 1 Lane 3 Lane 5 Event No Event Lane 1 Lane 3 Lane 5
1 Group A Medley Relay Rowan Murray Briony Robertson 2 Group A Medley Relay Ryan Barrow

Group A Medley Relay Alex Suitters Amelie Pittam Group A Medley Relay Harry Lamont

Group A Medley Relay Isabel Wainwright Emily Hill Group A Medley Relay Thomas Evans

Group A Medley Relay Holly Fisher Ava O'Rawe Group A Medley Relay Aaron Caskey

3 Group B Medley Relay Hannah Morrison Aimee Russell 4 Group B Medley Relay Tom Guild Oliver O'Rawe

Group B Medley Relay Naomi Turtle Tilly Stewart Group B Medley Relay Ryan Addison Colm Burton

Group B Medley Relay Molly Liggett Jana Greer Group B Medley Relay Samuel Wainwright Michael Leetch

Group B Medley Relay Grace Fisher Hannah Leetch Group B Medley Relay Daniel Adams Joshua Gallagher

5 Group C Medley Relay Bethany McBride Keri Hoey 6 Group C Medley Relay Martin Fiala

Group C Medley Relay Maddy Stewart Shannon Baird Group C Medley Relay Jack Adair

Group C Medley Relay Jessica Wainwright Aimee Hill Group C Medley Relay Jack Guild

Group C Medley Relay Sophie Leetch Oonagh Lamont Group C Medley Relay Matthew Evans

7 Group D Medley Relay Rachel McBride 8 Group D Medley Relay Robbie Anderson

Group D Medley Relay Onagh Donaghy Group D Medley Relay James Logan

Group D Medley Relay Katie Logan Group D Medley Relay Jack Donnelly

Group D Medley Relay Lauren Evans Group D Medley Relay Scott Kane

9 Group A Backstroke Briony Robertson Amelie Pittam Rowan Murray 10 Group A Backstroke Harry Lamont Thomas Evans Ryan Barrow

11 Group B Backstroke Aimee Russell Jana Greer Hannah Morrison 12 Group B Backstroke Colm Burton Michael Leetch Tom Guild

13 Group C Backstroke Shannon Baird Keri Hoey Bethany McBride 14 Group C Backstroke Jack Adair Martin Fiala Jack Guild

15 Group D Backstroke Lauren Evans Onagh Donaghy Rachel McBride 16 Group D Backstroke Scott Kane Robbie Anderson Max McPherson

17 Group A Breaststroke Briony Robertson Amelie Pittam Alex Suitters 18 Group A Breaststroke Harry Lamont Thomas Evans Fintan O'Donnell

19 Group B Breaststroke Tilly Stewart Jana Greer Naomi Turtle 20 Group B Breaststroke Michael Leetch Colm Burton Ryan Addison

21 Group C Breaststroke Oonagh Lamont Shannon Baird Maddy Stewart 22 Group C Breaststroke Martin Fiala Jack Adair Matthew Evans

23 Group D Breaststroke Rachael Lennox Onagh Donaghy Lauren Evans 24 Group D Breaststroke James Logan Robbie Anderson Rob Lawrence

25 Group A Butterfly Emily Hill Amelie Pittam Isabel Wainwright 26 Group A Butterfly Aaron Caskey Thomas Evans Fintan O'Donnell

27 Group B Butterfly Hannah Leetch Jana Greer Molly Liggett 28 Group B Butterfly Oliver O'Rawe Michael Leetch Samuel Wainwright

29 Group C Butterfly Shannon Baird Keri Hoey Aimee Hill 30 Group C Butterfly Martin Fiala Jack Adair Ronan McKillop

31 Group D Butterfly Onagh Donaghy Katie Logan Rachel McBride 32 Group D Butterfly James Logan Robbie Anderson Jack Donnelly

33 Group A Front Crawl Amelie Pittam Ava O'Rawe Holly Fisher 34 Group A Front Crawl Harry Lamont Thomas Evans Aaron Caskey

35 Group B Front Crawl Aimee Russell Jana Greer Grace Fisher 36 Group B Front Crawl Colm Burton Michael Leetch Daniel Adams

37 Group C Front Crawl Keri Hoey Shannon Baird Jessica Wainwright 38 Group C Front Crawl Martin Fiala Jack Adair Ronan McKillop

39 Group D Front Crawl Onagh Donaghy Lauren Evans Katie Logan 40 Group D Front Crawl James Logan Robbie Anderson Scott Kane

41 Group A Individual Medley Emily Hill Amelie Pittam Ava O'Rawe 42 Group A Individual Medley Harry Lamont Thomas Evans Ryan Barrow

43 Group B Individual Medley Aimee Russell Jana Greer Tilly Stewart 44 Group B Individual Medley Oliver O'Rawe Michael Leetch Joshua Gallagher

45 Group C Individual Medley Keri Hoey Shannon Baird Sophie Leetch 46 Group C Individual Medley Martin Fiala Jack Adair Matthew Evans

47 Group D Individual Medley Katie Logan Onagh Donaghy Rachael Lennox 48 Group D Individual Medley James Logan Robbie Anderson Adam Lamont

49 Group A Freestyle Relay Holly Fisher Amelie Pittam 50 Group A Freestyle Relay Harry Lamont

Group A Freestyle Relay Alex Suitters Emily Hill Group A Freestyle Relay Aaron Caskey

Group A Freestyle Relay Rowan Murray Isabel Wainwright Group A Freestyle Relay Ryan Barrow

Group A Freestyle Relay Briony Robertson Ava O'Rawe Group A Freestyle Relay Thomas Evans

51 Group B Freestyle Relay Molly Liggett Aimee Russell 52 Group B Freestyle Relay Oliver O'Rawe Colm Burton

Group B Freestyle Relay Naomi Turtle Tilly Stewart Group B Freestyle Relay Tom Guild Samuel Wainwright

Group B Freestyle Relay Grace Fisher Hannah Leetch Group B Freestyle Relay Ryan Addison Joshua Gallagher

Group B Freestyle Relay Hannah Morrison Jana Greer Group B Freestyle Relay Daniel Adams Michael Leetch

53 Group C Freestyle Relay Maddy Stewart Keri Hoey 54 Group C Freestyle Relay Martin Fiala

Group C Freestyle Relay Jessica Wainwright Sophie Leetch Group C Freestyle Relay Jack Guild

Group C Freestyle Relay Bethany McBride Oonagh Lamont Group C Freestyle Relay Matthew Evans

Group C Freestyle Relay Aimee Hill Shannon Baird Group C Freestyle Relay Jack Adair

55 Group D Freestyle Relay Onagh Donaghy 56 Group D Freestyle Relay James Logan

Group D Freestyle Relay Rachael Lennox Group D Freestyle Relay Jack  Donnelly

Group D Freestyle Relay Katie Logan Group D Freestyle Relay Scott Kane

Group D Freestyle Relay Lauren Evans Group D Freestyle Relay Robbie Anderson



Scores LARNE 588 BALLYMENA 536
Scoring Relay Individual events

Date 21st February 2015 Place 1 2 1 2 3 4
Points 14 10 7 5 4 3

LARNE BALLYMENA LARNE BALLYMENA
EventGroup Name Place Time1 Time2 Avg Time Points Name Place Time1 Time2 Avg Time Points EventGroup Name Place Time1 Time2 Avg Time Points Name Place Time1 Time2 Avg Time Points
Girls Medley Relay Boys Medley Relay

1 A

Eve McKeown

2 01:26.69 01:26.27 01:26.48 10

Briony Robertson

1 01:26.78 01:26.79 01:26.78 14 2 A

Luke Marcus

2 01:40.18 01:40.15 01:40.16 10

Ryan Barrow

1 01:22.84 01:23.03 01:22.93 14Amelie McKeown Amelie Pittam Owen Wasnidge Harry Lamont

Abby Lavery Emily Hill Oliver Smyth Thomas Evans

Louisa Humphries Ava O'Rawe Daniel Beggs Aaron Caskey

3 B

Ellen Millar

2 02:35.88 02:35.45 02:35.66 10

Aimee Russell

1 02:31.4 02:33.44 02:32.46 14 4 B

Luke McKillion

1 02:36.19 02:36.09 02:36.14 14

Oliver O'Rawe

2 02:44.26 02:44.25 02:44.25 10Treasa O'Mahony Tilly Stewart Matthew Allen Colm Burton

Abbie Clements Jana Greer Sam Magee Michael Leetch

Sophie Doran Hannah Leetch Luke Calwell Joshua Gallagher

5 C

Gulia Allen

2 02:16.85 02:16.85 02:16.85 10

Keri Hoey

1 02:14.9 02:15.00 02:14.97 14 6 C

Cal Young McClinton Martin Fiala

1 02:35.12 02:35.16 02:35.14 14Mairead O'Mahony Shannon Baird Ben Woodside Jack Adair

Holly Woodside Aimee Hill Jack Guild

Anna Campbell Oonagh Lamont Jamie Clements Matthew Evans

7 D

Danielle Hill

1 02:11.28 02:11.34 02:11.31 14

Rachel McBride

2 02:15.7 02:15.81 02:15.76 10 8 D

Lorcan Gourley

1 01:52.93 01:52.92 01:52.92 14

Robbie Anderson

2 02:03.38 02:03.22 02:03.30 10Zara Jane Melody Onagh Donaghy Lui Hurson James Logan

Sinead Gourley Katie Logan Ryan Lewis Jack Donnelly

Amy McCullough Lauren Evans Finn Purdy Scott Kane

Girls Backstroke Boys Backstroke

9 A
Eve McKeown 00:49.09 00:47.66 00:48.37  Briony Robertson 4 00:49.40 00:49.59 00:49.49 3

10 A
Oliver Smyth 4 00:53.13 00:53.59 00:53.36 3 Harry Lamont 00:51.66 00:51.75 00:51.70  

Louisa Humphries 1 00:39.31 00:39.63 00:39.47 7 Amelie Pittam 3 00:49.00 00:49.03 00:49.01 4 Daniel Beggs 1 00:41.69 00:41.39 00:41.54 7 Thomas Evans 2 00:43.19 00:43.47 00:43.33 5

Abby Lavery 2 00:44.98 00:44.98 00:44.98 5 Rowan Murray 5 00:49.72 00:50.02 00:49.87  Luke Marcus 00:55.06 00:55.06 00:55.06  Ryan Barrow 3 00:44.69 00:44.73 00:44.71 4

11 B
Ellen Millar 4 00:38.72 00:39.10 00:38.91 3 Aimee Russell 1 00:37.70 00:37.72 00:37.71 7

12 B
Luke McKillion 2 00:38.45 00:38.56 00:38.50 5 Colm Burton 4 00:43.72 00:43.72 00:43.72 3

Sophie Doran 2 00:38.12 00:38.09 00:38.10 5 Jana Greer 3 00:38.31 00:38.22 00:38.26 4 Luke Calwell 1 00:36.65 00:36.65 00:36.65 7 Michael Leetch 3 00:39.63 00:39.57 00:39.60 4

Charlotte Smyth 5 00:41.29 00:41.05 00:41.17  Hannah Morrison 6 00:41.43 00:41.33 00:41.38  Sam Magee 00:43.32 00:43.13 00:43.22  Tom Guild 00:51.56 00:51.65 00:51.60  

13 C
Anna Campbell 2 00:35.01 00:34.53 00:34.77 5 Shannon Baird 4 00:34.68 00:35.03 00:34.85 3

14 C
Cal Young McClinto 00:39.46 00:39.50 00:39.48  Jack Adair  

Mairead O'Mahony 00:35.94 00:35.78 00:35.86  Keri Hoey 1 00:34.37 00:34.50 00:34.43 7 Jamie Clements 1 00:30.88 00:30.97 00:30.92 7 Martin Fiala 3 00:32.02 00:32.41 00:32.21 4

Giulia Allen 3 00:34.76 00:34.62 00:34.69 4 Bethany McBride 00:40.59 00:41.01 00:40.80  Ben Woodside 2 00:31.68 00:31.41 00:31.54 5 Jack Guild 4 00:35.48 00:35.50 00:35.49 3

15 D
Aimee Barr 00:37.17 00:37.09 00:37.13  Lauren Evans 00:35.17 00:35.21 00:35.19  

16 D
Lorcan Gourley 2 00:28.50 00:28.72 00:28.61 5 Scott Kane 4 00:35.20 00:35.69 00:35.44 3

Danielle Hill 1 00:30.74 00:30.63 00:30.68 7 Onagh Donaghy 2 00:33.37 00:33.69 00:33.53 5 Finn Purdy 00:30.08 00:30.08  Robbie Anderson 3 00:29.41 00:29.38 00:29.39 4

Zara Jane Melody 4 00:35.99 00:33.99 00:34.99 3 Rachel McBride 3 00:35.38 00:35.59 00:35.48 4 Conor Brines 1 00:28.61 00:28.58 00:28.59 7 Max McPherson 00:35.89 00:36.31 00:36.10  

Girls Breaststroke Boys Breaststroke

17 A
Eve McKeown 2 00:53.37 00:53.64 00:53.50 5 Briony Robertson 4 00:58.81 00:58.97 00:58.89 3

18 A
Owen Wasnidge 4 00:56.43 00:56.47 00:56.45 3 Harry Lamont 00:55.27 00:55.72 00:55.49  

Louisa Humphries 1 00:47.16 00:47.18 00:47.17 7 Amelie Pittam 3 00:54.12 00:54.00 00:54.06 4 Daniel Beggs 2 00:52.59 00:52.53 00:52.56 5 Thomas Evans 1 00:48.41 00:48.41 00:48.41 7

Amelie McKeown 00:58.87 00:58.32 00:58.59  Alex Suitters 5 01:00.65 01:00.70 01:00.67  Oliver Smyth 01:02.58 01:02.47 01:02.52  Fintan O'Donnell 3 00:55.55 00:55.01 00:55.28 4

19 B
Treasa O'Mahony 3 00:45.97 00:45.97 4 Tilly Stewart 4 00:44.88 00:45.25 00:45.06 3

20 B
Luke McKillion 2 00:43.47 00:43.87 00:43.67 5 Michael Leetch 5 00:51.93 00:52.69 00:52.31  

Sophie Doran 1 00:43.25 00:43.19 00:43.22 7 Jana Greer 2 00:43.70 00:44.29 00:43.99 5 Luke Calwell 1 00:41.19 00:41.30 00:41.24 7 Colm Burton 3 00:49.66 00:49.88 00:49.77 4

Kate Clarkin 6 00:50.70 00:50.70 00:50.70  Naomi Turtle 5 00:49.96 00:50.10 00:50.03  Matthew Allen 00:49.81 00:49.70 00:49.75  Ryan Addison 4 00:51.78 00:51.53 00:51.65 3

21 C
Olivia Stewart 00:42.88 00:42.94 00:42.91  Oonagh Lamont 3 00:40.66 00:40.82 00:40.74 4

22 C
Ben Woodside 1 00:31.97 00:32.28 00:32.12 7 Martin Fiala 4 00:38.73 00:38.91 00:38.82 3

Giulia Allen 2 00:38.62 00:38.71 00:38.66 5 Shannon Baird 1 00:37.09 00:37.25 00:37.17 7 Jamie Clements 2 00:35.52 00:35.31 00:35.41 5 Jack Adair 3 00:36.44 00:36.68 00:36.56 4

Holly Woodside 4 00:41.78 00:41.84 00:41.81 3 Maddy Stewart 00:41.38 00:41.37 00:41.37  Cal Young McClinto 6 00:46.21 00:46.07 00:46.14  Matthew Evans 5 00:41.37 00:41.47 00:41.42  

23 D
Erin Barr 00:40.10 00:40.10 00:40.10  Rachael Lennox 4 00:41.92 00:41.83 00:41.87 3

24 D
Ryan Lewis 4 00:34.84 00:35.09 00:34.96 3 James Logan 2 00:33.48 00:34.09 00:33.78 5

Danielle Hill 2 00:36.98 00:37.68 00:37.33 5 Onagh Donaghy 1 00:37.12 00:37.72 00:37.42 7 Lui Hurson 1 00:32.88 00:32.88 7 Robbie Anderson 3 00:34.03 00:33.97 00:34.00 4

Zara Jane Melody 3 00:38.44 00:39.04 00:38.74 4 Lauren Evans 5 00:42.44 00:42.12 00:42.28  Adam Mahood 00:36.95 00:37.13 00:37.04  Rob Lawrence 00:38.45 00:38.15 00:38.30  

Girls Butterfly Boys Butterfly

25 A
Eve McKeown 3 00:49.35 00:49.78 00:49.56 4 Emily Hill 2 00:47.59 00:47.65 00:47.62 5

26 A
Oliver Smyth 01:08.22 01:08.41 01:08.31  Aaron Caskey 3 00:47.34 00:47.32 00:47.33 4

Louisa Humphries 1 00:39.31 00:39.09 00:39.20 7 Amelie Pittam 4 00:54.65 00:54.47 00:54.56 3 Daniel Beggs 1 00:42.50 00:42.45 00:42.47 7 Thomas Evans 2 00:43.15 00:43.15 5

Abby Lavery 00:50.65 00:49.91 00:50.28  Isabel Wainwright 5 01:02.91 01:02.78 01:02.84  Owen Wasnidge 4 00:58.84 00:59.05 00:58.94 3 Fintan O'Donnell 00:59.50 00:59.58 00:59.54  

27 B
Ellen Millar 4 00:39.25 00:39.59 00:39.42 3 Hannah Leetch 00:41.98 00:42.25 00:42.11  

28 B
Luke McKillion 2 00:38.00 00:38.38 00:38.19 5 Oliver O'Rawe 00:46.91 00:47.19 00:47.05  

Sophie Doran 1 00:37.50 00:37.59 00:37.54 7 Jana Greer 2 00:38.26 00:38.26 00:38.26 5 Luke Calwell 1 00:36.57 00:36.59 00:36.58 7 Michael Leetch 3 00:43.33 00:43.19 00:43.26 4

Abby Clements 00:45.31 00:45.27 00:45.29  Molly Liggett 3 00:38.70 00:38.81 00:38.75 4 Matthew Allen 00:44.93 00:44.95 00:44.94  Samuel Wainwright 4 00:44.13 00:44.44 00:44.28 3

29 C
Siobhan Baine 4 00:34.60 00:34.99 00:34.79 3 Shannon Baird 2 00:33.52 00:33.69 00:33.60 5

30 C
Cal Young McClinto 00:42.06 00:42.00 00:42.03  Martin Fiala 3 00:31.63 00:31.75 00:31.69 4

Anna Campbell 3 00:34.22 00:34.37 00:34.29 4 Keri Hoey 1 00:32.29 00:32.35 00:32.32 7 Jamie Clements 1 00:30.00 00:29.84 00:29.92 7 Jack Adair 4 00:35.84 00:35.87 00:35.85 3

Holly Woodside 00:37.60 00:37.52 00:37.56  Aimee Hill 00:33.60 00:33.66 00:33.63  Ben Woodside 2 00:31.52 00:31.23 00:31.37 5 Ronan McKillop 5 00:37.07 00:37.02 00:37.04  

31 D
Sinead Gourley 2 00:32.25 00:32.83 00:32.54 5 Onagh Donaghy 5 00:36.06 00:36.56 00:36.31  

32 D
Ryan Lewis 00:28.98 00:29.04 00:29.01  James Logan 4 00:30.27 00:30.26 00:30.26 3

Danielle Hill 1 00:30.84 00:31.16 00:31.00 7 Katie Logan 3 00:33.60 00:33.66 00:33.63 4 Conor Brines 1 00:26.00 00:26.00 00:26.00 7 Robbie Anderson 3 00:28.73 00:29.10 00:28.91 4

Zara Jane Melody 00:33.89 00:33.93 00:33.91  Rachel McBride 4 00:35.66 00:35.41 00:35.53 3 Lorcan Gourley 2 00:28.15 00:28.99 00:28.57 5 Jack Donnelly 00:30.44 00:30.64 00:30.54  

Girls Front Crawl Boys Front Crawl

33 A
Eve McKeown 00:42.79 00:42.44 00:42.61  Amelie Pittam 4 00:43.46 00:43.44 00:43.45 3

34 A
Luke Marcus 4 00:46.44 00:46.71 00:46.57 3 Harry Lamont 00:44.32 00:44.47 00:44.39  

Louisa Humphries 1 00:35.43 00:35.87 00:35.65 7 Ava O'Rawe 3 00:41.67 00:41.81 00:41.74 4 Daniel Beggs 2 00:38.10 00:38.24 00:38.17 5 Thomas Evans 1 00:35.84 00:35.72 00:35.78 7

Evie Lavery 2 00:40.13 00:40.09 00:40.11 5 Holly Fisher 00:44.91 00:44.99 00:44.95  Oliver Smyth 00:49.47 00:49.31 00:49.39  Aaron Caskey 3 00:43.66 00:43.59 00:43.62 4

35 B
Ellen Millar 5 00:35.38 00:35.52 00:35.45  Aimee Russell 1 00:33.87 00:34.09 00:33.98 7

36 B
Luke McKillion 2 00:33.47 00:33.44 00:33.45 5 Colm Burton 4 00:38.74 00:38.75 00:38.74 3

Sophie Doran 3 00:31.97 00:31.54 00:31.75 4 Jana Greer 4 00:34.79 00:34.86 00:34.82 3 Luke Calwell 1 00:32.72 00:32.90 00:32.81 7 Michael Leetch 3 00:35.51 00:35.63 00:35.57 4

Charlotte Smyth 2 00:34.63 00:34.38 00:34.50 5 Grace Fisher 00:38.69 00:38.72 00:38.70  Sam Magee 00:39.20 00:38.90 00:39.05  Daniel Adams 00:42.24 00:42.32 00:42.28  

37 C
Giulia Allen 4 00:30.85 00:30.96 00:30.90 3 Keri Hoey 3 00:30.54 00:30.88 00:30.71 4

38 C
Ben Woodside 3 00:28.37 00:28.92 00:28.64 4 Martin Fiala 4 00:28.99 00:28.93 00:28.96 3

Anna Campbell 2 00:30.01 00:30.28 00:30.14 5 Shannon Baird 1 00:29.86 00:29.94 00:29.90 7 Jamie Clements 1 00:27.41 00:27.71 00:27.56 7 Jack Adair 2 00:27.73 00:27.94 00:27.83 5

Amy Humphries 00:32.56 00:32.34 00:32.45  Jessica Wainwright 00:34.92 00:34.85 00:34.88  Cal Young McClinto 00:34.45 00:34.05 00:34.25  Ronan McKillop 00:32.12 00:32.18 00:32.15  

39 D
Aimee Campbell 00:30.21 00:30.98 00:30.59  Onagh Donaghy 4 00:31.74 00:32.03 00:31.88 3

40 D
Louis Hurson 2 00:26.02 00:25.56 00:25.79 5 James Logan 4 00:26.93 00:27.28 00:27.10 3

Danielle Hill 1 00:27.31 00:27.91 00:27.61 7 Lauren Evans 2 00:30.78 00:30.54 00:30.66 5 Conor Brines 1 00:24.82 00:24.78 00:24.80 7 Robbie Anderson 3 00:26.49 00:26.88 00:26.68 4

AmyMcCullaugh 3 00:31.29 00:31.05 00:31.17 4 Katie Logan 5 00:31.70 00:31.68 00:31.69  Finn Purdy 00:26.70 00:26.71 00:26.70  Adam Lamont 00:28.12 00:27.53 00:27.82  

Girls Individual Medley Boys Individual Medley

41 A
Eve McKeown 2 01:45.45 01:46.45 01:45.95 5 Emily Hill 4 01:52.58 01:52.66 01:52.62 3

42 A
Owen Wasnidge 4 01:59.65 01:59.25 01:59.45 3 Harry Lamont 01:47.44 01:48.29 01:47.86  

Louisa Humphries 1 01:24.88 01:24.92 01:24.90 7 Amelie Pittam 3 01:46.59 01:46.62 01:46.60 4 Daniel Beggs 2 01:38.00 01:37.94 01:37.97 5 Thomas Evans 1 01:34.16 01:34.32 01:34.24 7

 Ava O'Rawe 01:54.84 01:53.90 01:54.37   Ryan Barrow 3 01:47.16 01:47.09 01:47.12 4

43 B
Treasa O'Mahony 3 01:28.15 01:28.35 01:28.25 4 Aimee Russell 4 01:27.91 01:28.25 01:28.08 3

44 B
Luke McKillion 2 01:25.72 01:26.20 01:25.96 5 Oliver O'Rawe 4 01:40.66 01:40.56 01:40.61 3

Sophie Doran 2 01:27.12 01:27.25 01:27.18 5 Jana Greer 1 01:25.20 01:25.32 01:25.26 7 Luke Calwell 1 01:21.38 01:21.53 01:21.45 7 Michael Leetch 3 01:34.35 01:34.28 01:34.31 4

Kate Clarkin 01:48.14 01:48.14  Tilly Stewart 01:30.33 01:30.15 01:30.24  Matthew Allen 01:34.20 01:34.27 01:34.23  Joshua Gallagher 01:40.08 01:40.88 01:40.48  

45 C
Giulia Allen 2 01:15.11 01:15.65 01:15.38 5 Keri Hoey 3 01:16.45 01:16.81 01:16.63 4

46 C
Ben Woodside 1 01:08.74 01:08.74 01:08.74 7 Martin Fiala 2 01:14.20 01:14.50 01:14.35 5

Anna Campbell 4 01:19.68 01:19.66 01:19.67 3 Shannon Baird 1 01:13.79 01:13.94 01:13.86 7 Jamie Clements 3 01:16.21 01:16.77 01:16.49 4 Jack Adair 4 01:18.86 01:18.90 01:18.88 3

Olivia Stewart 01:25.77 01:25.75 01:25.76  Sophie Leetch 01:20.45 01:20.31 01:20.38  Cal 01:28.50 01:28.45 01:28.47  Matthew Evans 01:22.59 01:22.72 01:22.65  

47 D
Zara Jane Melody 01:17.61 01:17.34 01:17.47  Katie Logan 4 01:18.62 01:18.38 01:18.50 3

48 D
Lui Hurson 2 01:03.78 01:03.78 5 James Logan 01:10.62 01.10.97 01:10.62  

Danielle Hill 1 01:12.97 01:13.10 01:13.03 7 Onagh Donaghy 3 01:16.33 01:15.97 01:16.15 4 Ryan Lewis 01:06.44 01:05.44 01:05.94  Robbie Anderson 3 01:05.91 01:05.78 01:05.84 4

Sinead Gourley 2 01:14.06 01:14.31 01:14.18 5 Rachael Lennox 01:22.08 01:22.41 01:22.24  connor brines 1 01:03.20 01:03.25 01:03.22 7 Adam Lamont 4 01:10.17 01:09.97 01:10.07 3

Girls Freestyle Relay Boys Freestyle Relay

49 A

Eve McKeown

1 01:13.46 01:12.18 01:12.82 14

Amelie Pittam

2 01:20.12 01:19.84 01:19.98 10 50 A

Luke Marcus

2 01.24:78 01:24.64 01:24.64 10

Harry Lamont

1 01:19.02 01:19.19 01:19.10 14Evie Lavery Emily Hill Owen Wasnidge Aaron Caskey

Abby Lavery Isabel Wainwright Oliver Smyth Ryan Barrow

Louisa Humphries Ava O'Rawe Daniel Beggs Thomas Evans

51 B

Ellen Millar

2 02:20.04 02:20.21 02:20.12 10

Aimee Russell

1 02:19.89 02:20.03 02:19.96 14 52 B

Luke McKillion

1 02:22.00 02:22.09 02:22.04 14

Colm Burton

2 02:32.12 02:32.00 02:32.06 10Treasa O'Mahony Tilly Stewart Matthew Allen Samuel Wainwright

Abbie Clements Hannah Leetch Sam Magee Joshua Gallagher

Sophie Doran Jana Greer Luke Calwell Michael Leetch

53 C

Giulia Allen

2 02:02.81 02:02.72 02:02.76 10

Keri Hoey

1 02:03.74 02:03.75 02:03.74 14 54 C

Cal Young McClinton Martin Fiala

1 02:37.17 02:36.86 02:37.01 14Mairead O'Mahony Sophie Leetch Ben Woodside Jack Guild

Amy Humphries Oonagh Lamont Matthew Evans

Anna Campbell Shannon Baird Jamie Clements Jack Adair

55 D

Danielle Hill

1 02.01.53 02:00.02 02:00.02 14

Onagh Donaghy

2 02:04.72 02:04.79 02:04.75 10 56 D

finn purdy

1 01.44.35 01:44.27 01:44.27 14

James Logan

2 01:56.93 01:56.88 01:56.90 10Sinead Gourley Rachael Lennox lui hurson Jack  Donnelly

Amy McCullough Katie Logan lorcan gourley Scott Kane

Zara Jane Melody Lauren Evans rauiri hurson Robbie Anderson

Points Summary
Name of Club Group A Group B Group C Group D Totals
LARNE 147 155 118 168 588
BALLYMENA 139 131 148 118 536



Event LARNE BALLYMENA
Points Total Points Total

1 10 10 14 14
2 10 20 14 28
3 10 30 14 42
4 14 44 10 52
5 10 54 14 66
6 0 54 14 80
7 14 68 10 90
8 14 82 10 100
9 12 94 7 107

10 10 104 9 116
11 8 112 11 127
12 12 124 7 134
13 9 133 10 144
14 12 145 7 151
15 10 155 9 160
16 12 167 7 167
17 12 179 7 174
18 8 187 11 185
19 11 198 8 193
20 12 210 7 200
21 8 218 11 211
22 12 230 7 218
23 9 239 10 228
24 10 249 9 237
25 11 260 8 245
26 10 270 9 254
27 10 280 9 263
28 12 292 7 270
29 7 299 12 282
30 12 311 7 289
31 12 323 7 296
32 12 335 7 303
33 12 347 7 310
34 8 355 11 321
35 9 364 10 331
36 12 376 7 338
37 8 384 11 349
38 11 395 8 357
39 11 406 8 365
40 12 418 7 372
41 12 430 7 379
42 8 438 11 390
43 9 447 10 400
44 12 459 7 407
45 8 467 11 418
46 11 478 8 426
47 12 490 7 433
48 12 502 7 440
49 14 516 10 450
50 10 526 14 464
51 10 536 14 478
52 14 550 10 488
53 10 560 14 502
54 0 560 14 516
55 14 574 10 526
56 14 588 10 536

Totals 588 536
Points Summary

LARNE BALLYMENA
Group A 147 139
Group B 155 131
Group C 118 148
Group D 168 118
Total 588 536

Points Summary



LARNE
Event Group A Group B Group C Group D Overall  

Total

Girls Boys Total Running Total Girls Boys Total Running Total Girls Boys Total Running Total Girls Boys Total Running Total

Medley Relay 10 10 20 20 10 14 24 24 10 0 10 10 14 14 28 28 82

Backstroke 12 10 22 42 8 12 20 44 9 12 21 31 10 12 22 50 85

Breaststroke 12 8 20 62 11 12 23 67 8 12 20 51 9 10 19 69 82

Butterfly 11 10 21 83 10 12 22 89 7 12 19 70 12 12 24 93 86

Front Crawl 12 8 20 103 9 12 21 110 8 11 19 89 11 12 23 116 83

Individual Medley 12 8 20 123 9 12 21 131 8 11 19 108 12 12 24 140 84

Freestyle Relay 14 10 24 147 10 14 24 155 10 0 10 118 14 14 28 168 86

Totals 83 64 147 67 88 155 60 58 118 82 86 168 588

BALLYMENA
Event Group A Group B Group C Group D Overall  

Total

Girls Boys Total Running Total Girls Boys Total Running Total Girls Boys Total Running Total Girls Boys Total Running Total

Medley Relay 14 14 28 28 14 10 24 24 14 14 28 28 10 10 20 20 100

Backstroke 7 9 16 44 11 7 18 42 10 7 17 45 9 7 16 36 67

Breaststroke 7 11 18 62 8 7 15 57 11 7 18 63 10 9 19 55 70

Butterfly 8 9 17 79 9 7 16 73 12 7 19 82 7 7 14 69 66

Front Crawl 7 11 18 97 10 7 17 90 11 8 19 101 8 7 15 84 69

Individual Medley 7 11 18 115 10 7 17 107 11 8 19 120 7 7 14 98 68

Freestyle Relay 10 14 24 139 14 10 24 131 14 14 28 148 10 10 20 118 96

Totals 60 79 139 76 55 131 83 65 148 61 57 118 536

Points Summary



PTL Gala Date 21st February 2015

LARNE Vs BALLYMENA

Points 588 Points 536

Event Swimmer Time Event Swimmer Time

Girls Group A Backstroke Eve McKeown 00:48.37 Boys Group A Backstroke Oliver Smyth 00:53.36

Girls Group A Backstroke Louisa Humphries 00:39.47 Boys Group A Backstroke Daniel Beggs 00:41.54

Girls Group A Backstroke Abby Lavery 00:44.98 Boys Group A Backstroke Luke Marcus 00:55.06

Girls Group B Backstroke Ellen Millar 00:38.91 Boys Group B Backstroke Luke McKillion 00:38.50

Girls Group B Backstroke Sophie Doran 00:38.10 Boys Group B Backstroke Luke Calwell 00:36.65

Girls Group B Backstroke Charlotte Smyth 00:41.17 Boys Group B Backstroke Sam Magee 00:43.22

Girls Group C Backstroke Anna Campbell 00:34.77 Boys Group C Backstroke Cal Young McClinto 00:39.48

Girls Group C Backstroke Mairead O'Mahony 00:35.86 Boys Group C Backstroke Jamie Clements 00:30.92

Girls Group C Backstroke Giulia Allen 00:34.69 Boys Group C Backstroke Ben Woodside 00:31.54

Girls Group D Backstroke Aimee Barr 00:37.13 Boys Group D Backstroke Lorcan Gourley 00:28.61

Girls Group D Backstroke Danielle Hill 00:30.68 Boys Group D Backstroke Finn Purdy 00:30.08

Girls Group D Backstroke Zara Jane Melody 00:34.99 Boys Group D Backstroke Conor Brines 00:28.59

Girls Group A Breaststroke Eve McKeown 00:53.50 Boys Group A Breaststroke Owen Wasnidge 00:56.45

Girls Group A Breaststroke Louisa Humphries 00:47.17 Boys Group A Breaststroke Daniel Beggs 00:52.56

Girls Group A Breaststroke Amelie McKeown 00:58.59 Boys Group A Breaststroke Oliver Smyth 01:02.52

Girls Group B Breaststroke Treasa O'Mahony 00:45.97 Boys Group B Breaststroke Luke McKillion 00:43.67

Girls Group B Breaststroke Sophie Doran 00:43.22 Boys Group B Breaststroke Luke Calwell 00:41.24

Girls Group B Breaststroke Kate Clarkin 00:50.70 Boys Group B Breaststroke Matthew Allen 00:49.75

Girls Group C Breaststroke Olivia Stewart 00:42.91 Boys Group C Breaststroke Ben Woodside 00:32.12

Girls Group C Breaststroke Giulia Allen 00:38.66 Boys Group C Breaststroke Jamie Clements 00:35.41

Girls Group C Breaststroke Holly Woodside 00:41.81 Boys Group C Breaststroke Cal Young McClinto 00:46.14

Girls Group D Breaststroke Erin Barr 00:40.10 Boys Group D Breaststroke Ryan Lewis 00:34.96

Girls Group D Breaststroke Danielle Hill 00:37.33 Boys Group D Breaststroke Lui Hurson 00:32.88

Girls Group D Breaststroke Zara Jane Melody 00:38.74 Boys Group D Breaststroke Adam Mahood 00:37.04

Girls Group A Butterfly Eve McKeown 00:49.56 Boys Group A Butterfly Oliver Smyth 01:08.31

Girls Group A Butterfly Louisa Humphries 00:39.20 Boys Group A Butterfly Daniel Beggs 00:42.47

Girls Group A Butterfly Abby Lavery 00:50.28 Boys Group A Butterfly Owen Wasnidge 00:58.94

Girls Group B Butterfly Ellen Millar 00:39.42 Boys Group B Butterfly Luke McKillion 00:38.19

Girls Group B Butterfly Sophie Doran 00:37.54 Boys Group B Butterfly Luke Calwell 00:36.58

Girls Group B Butterfly Abby Clements 00:45.29 Boys Group B Butterfly Matthew Allen 00:44.94

Girls Group C Butterfly Siobhan Baine 00:34.79 Boys Group C Butterfly Cal Young McClinto 00:42.03

Girls Group C Butterfly Anna Campbell 00:34.29 Boys Group C Butterfly Jamie Clements 00:29.92

Girls Group C Butterfly Holly Woodside 00:37.56 Boys Group C Butterfly Ben Woodside 00:31.37

Girls Group D Butterfly Sinead Gourley 00:32.54 Boys Group D Butterfly Ryan Lewis 00:29.01

Girls Group D Butterfly Danielle Hill 00:31.00 Boys Group D Butterfly Conor Brines 00:26.00

Girls Group D Butterfly Zara Jane Melody 00:33.91 Boys Group D Butterfly Lorcan Gourley 00:28.57

Girls Group A Front Crawl Eve McKeown 00:42.61 Boys Group A Front Crawl Luke Marcus 00:46.57

Girls Group A Front Crawl Louisa Humphries 00:35.65 Boys Group A Front Crawl Daniel Beggs 00:38.17

Girls Group A Front Crawl Evie Lavery 00:40.11 Boys Group A Front Crawl Oliver Smyth 00:49.39

Girls Group B Front Crawl Ellen Millar 00:35.45 Boys Group B Front Crawl Luke McKillion 00:33.45

Girls Group B Front Crawl Sophie Doran 00:31.75 Boys Group B Front Crawl Luke Calwell 00:32.81

Girls Group B Front Crawl Charlotte Smyth 00:34.50 Boys Group B Front Crawl Sam Magee 00:39.05

Girls Group C Front Crawl Giulia Allen 00:30.90 Boys Group C Front Crawl Ben Woodside 00:28.64

Girls Group C Front Crawl Anna Campbell 00:30.14 Boys Group C Front Crawl Jamie Clements 00:27.56

Girls Group C Front Crawl Amy Humphries 00:32.45 Boys Group C Front Crawl Cal Young McClinto 00:34.25

Girls Group D Front Crawl Aimee Campbell 00:30.59 Boys Group D Front Crawl Louis Hurson 00:25.79

Girls Group D Front Crawl Danielle Hill 00:27.61 Boys Group D Front Crawl Conor Brines 00:24.80

Girls Group D Front Crawl AmyMcCullaugh 00:31.17 Boys Group D Front Crawl Finn Purdy 00:26.70

Girls Group A Individual Medley Eve McKeown 01:45.95 Boys Group A Individual Medley Owen Wasnidge 01:59.45

Girls Group A Individual Medley Louisa Humphries 01:24.90 Boys Group A Individual Medley Daniel Beggs 01:37.97

Girls Group A Individual Medley Boys Group A Individual Medley

Girls Group B Individual Medley Treasa O'Mahony 01:28.25 Boys Group B Individual Medley Luke McKillion 01:25.96

Girls Group B Individual Medley Sophie Doran 01:27.18 Boys Group B Individual Medley Luke Calwell 01:21.45

Girls Group B Individual Medley Kate Clarkin 01:48.14 Boys Group B Individual Medley Matthew Allen 01:34.23

Girls Group C Individual Medley Giulia Allen 01:15.38 Boys Group C Individual Medley Ben Woodside 01:08.74

Girls Group C Individual Medley Anna Campbell 01:19.67 Boys Group C Individual Medley Jamie Clements 01:16.49

Girls Group C Individual Medley Olivia Stewart 01:25.76 Boys Group C Individual Medley Cal 01:28.47

Girls Group D Individual Medley Zara Jane Melody 01:17.47 Boys Group D Individual Medley Lui Hurson 01:03.78

Girls Group D Individual Medley Danielle Hill 01:13.03 Boys Group D Individual Medley Ryan Lewis 01:05.94

Girls Group D Individual Medley Sinead Gourley 01:14.18 Boys Group D Individual Medley connor brines 01:03.22



PTL Gala Date 21st February 2015

LARNE Vs BALLYMENA

Points 588 Points 536

Event Swimmer Time Event Swimmer Time

Girls Group A Backstroke Briony Robertson 00:49.49 Boys Group A Backstroke Harry Lamont 00:51.70

Girls Group A Backstroke Amelie Pittam 00:49.01 Boys Group A Backstroke Thomas Evans 00:43.33

Girls Group A Backstroke Rowan Murray 00:49.87 Boys Group A Backstroke Ryan Barrow 00:44.71

Girls Group B Backstroke Aimee Russell 00:37.71 Boys Group B Backstroke Colm Burton 00:43.72

Girls Group B Backstroke Jana Greer 00:38.26 Boys Group B Backstroke Michael Leetch 00:39.60

Girls Group B Backstroke Hannah Morrison 00:41.38 Boys Group B Backstroke Tom Guild 00:51.60

Girls Group C Backstroke Shannon Baird 00:34.85 Boys Group C Backstroke Jack Adair

Girls Group C Backstroke Keri Hoey 00:34.43 Boys Group C Backstroke Martin Fiala 00:32.21

Girls Group C Backstroke Bethany McBride 00:40.80 Boys Group C Backstroke Jack Guild 00:35.49

Girls Group D Backstroke Lauren Evans 00:35.19 Boys Group D Backstroke Scott Kane 00:35.44

Girls Group D Backstroke Onagh Donaghy 00:33.53 Boys Group D Backstroke Robbie Anderson 00:29.39

Girls Group D Backstroke Rachel McBride 00:35.48 Boys Group D Backstroke Max McPherson 00:36.10

Girls Group A Breaststroke Briony Robertson 00:58.89 Boys Group A Breaststroke Harry Lamont 00:55.49

Girls Group A Breaststroke Amelie Pittam 00:54.06 Boys Group A Breaststroke Thomas Evans 00:48.41

Girls Group A Breaststroke Alex Suitters 01:00.67 Boys Group A Breaststroke Fintan O'Donnell 00:55.28

Girls Group B Breaststroke Tilly Stewart 00:45.06 Boys Group B Breaststroke Michael Leetch 00:52.31

Girls Group B Breaststroke Jana Greer 00:43.99 Boys Group B Breaststroke Colm Burton 00:49.77

Girls Group B Breaststroke Naomi Turtle 00:50.03 Boys Group B Breaststroke Ryan Addison 00:51.65

Girls Group C Breaststroke Oonagh Lamont 00:40.74 Boys Group C Breaststroke Martin Fiala 00:38.82

Girls Group C Breaststroke Shannon Baird 00:37.17 Boys Group C Breaststroke Jack Adair 00:36.56

Girls Group C Breaststroke Maddy Stewart 00:41.37 Boys Group C Breaststroke Matthew Evans 00:41.42

Girls Group D Breaststroke Rachael Lennox 00:41.87 Boys Group D Breaststroke James Logan 00:33.78

Girls Group D Breaststroke Onagh Donaghy 00:37.42 Boys Group D Breaststroke Robbie Anderson 00:34.00

Girls Group D Breaststroke Lauren Evans 00:42.28 Boys Group D Breaststroke Rob Lawrence 00:38.30

Girls Group A Butterfly Emily Hill 00:47.62 Boys Group A Butterfly Aaron Caskey 00:47.33

Girls Group A Butterfly Amelie Pittam 00:54.56 Boys Group A Butterfly Thomas Evans 00:43.15

Girls Group A Butterfly Isabel Wainwright 01:02.84 Boys Group A Butterfly Fintan O'Donnell 00:59.54

Girls Group B Butterfly Hannah Leetch 00:42.11 Boys Group B Butterfly Oliver O'Rawe 00:47.05

Girls Group B Butterfly Jana Greer 00:38.26 Boys Group B Butterfly Michael Leetch 00:43.26

Girls Group B Butterfly Molly Liggett 00:38.75 Boys Group B Butterfly Samuel Wainwright 00:44.28

Girls Group C Butterfly Shannon Baird 00:33.60 Boys Group C Butterfly Martin Fiala 00:31.69

Girls Group C Butterfly Keri Hoey 00:32.32 Boys Group C Butterfly Jack Adair 00:35.85

Girls Group C Butterfly Aimee Hill 00:33.63 Boys Group C Butterfly Ronan McKillop 00:37.04

Girls Group D Butterfly Onagh Donaghy 00:36.31 Boys Group D Butterfly James Logan 00:30.26

Girls Group D Butterfly Katie Logan 00:33.63 Boys Group D Butterfly Robbie Anderson 00:28.91

Girls Group D Butterfly Rachel McBride 00:35.53 Boys Group D Butterfly Jack Donnelly 00:30.54

Girls Group A Front Crawl Amelie Pittam 00:43.45 Boys Group A Front Crawl Harry Lamont 00:44.39

Girls Group A Front Crawl Ava O'Rawe 00:41.74 Boys Group A Front Crawl Thomas Evans 00:35.78

Girls Group A Front Crawl Holly Fisher 00:44.95 Boys Group A Front Crawl Aaron Caskey 00:43.62

Girls Group B Front Crawl Aimee Russell 00:33.98 Boys Group B Front Crawl Colm Burton 00:38.74

Girls Group B Front Crawl Jana Greer 00:34.82 Boys Group B Front Crawl Michael Leetch 00:35.57

Girls Group B Front Crawl Grace Fisher 00:38.70 Boys Group B Front Crawl Daniel Adams 00:42.28

Girls Group C Front Crawl Keri Hoey 00:30.71 Boys Group C Front Crawl Martin Fiala 00:28.96

Girls Group C Front Crawl Shannon Baird 00:29.90 Boys Group C Front Crawl Jack Adair 00:27.83

Girls Group C Front Crawl Jessica Wainwright 00:34.88 Boys Group C Front Crawl Ronan McKillop 00:32.15

Girls Group D Front Crawl Onagh Donaghy 00:31.88 Boys Group D Front Crawl James Logan 00:27.10

Girls Group D Front Crawl Lauren Evans 00:30.66 Boys Group D Front Crawl Robbie Anderson 00:26.68

Girls Group D Front Crawl Katie Logan 00:31.69 Boys Group D Front Crawl Adam Lamont 00:27.82

Girls Group A Individual Medley Emily Hill 01:52.62 Boys Group A Individual Medley Harry Lamont 01:47.86

Girls Group A Individual Medley Amelie Pittam 01:46.60 Boys Group A Individual Medley Thomas Evans 01:34.24

Girls Group A Individual Medley Ava O'Rawe 01:54.37 Boys Group A Individual Medley Ryan Barrow 01:47.12

Girls Group B Individual Medley Aimee Russell 01:28.08 Boys Group B Individual Medley Oliver O'Rawe 01:40.61

Girls Group B Individual Medley Jana Greer 01:25.26 Boys Group B Individual Medley Michael Leetch 01:34.31

Girls Group B Individual Medley Tilly Stewart 01:30.24 Boys Group B Individual Medley Joshua Gallagher 01:40.48

Girls Group C Individual Medley Keri Hoey 01:16.63 Boys Group C Individual Medley Martin Fiala 01:14.35

Girls Group C Individual Medley Shannon Baird 01:13.86 Boys Group C Individual Medley Jack Adair 01:18.88

Girls Group C Individual Medley Sophie Leetch 01:20.38 Boys Group C Individual Medley Matthew Evans 01:22.65

Girls Group D Individual Medley Katie Logan 01:18.50 Boys Group D Individual Medley James Logan 01:10.62

Girls Group D Individual Medley Onagh Donaghy 01:16.15 Boys Group D Individual Medley Robbie Anderson 01:05.84

Girls Group D Individual Medley Rachael Lennox 01:22.24 Boys Group D Individual Medley Adam Lamont 01:10.07

PBs are in RED


